

**FOI 061/2022 Response**

**Please could I request the following information**

**The name and email address of the person that holds the following responsibility / job title within your Trust**

**1. Director of Finance**

Dave Tomlinson

david.tomlinson5@nhs.net

**2. CEO**

Roisin Fallon Williams

[roisin.fallonwilliams@nhs.net](mailto:roisin.fallonwilliams@nhs.net)

**3. Director of Estates and Facilities**

Dave Tomlinson

For contact details, please refer to the response in question 1.

**4. Director of Procurement**

Dave Tomlinson

For contact details, please refer to the response in question 1.